Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite Asia Pte Ltd
Singapore
 +65 6829 2243
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
UK
 +44 (0) 1502 588026
Sealite USA LLC
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1311
The Sealite Advantage
	 Range of mooring sinkers offered in various weights & sizes
	 Available in cast iron
Sealite’s has a selection of cast iron mooring sinkers available in
various weights and sizes.
Cast iron sinkers are more durable and effective than concrete
with an effective density that is 90% of its dry weight.
Cast iron sinkers offer a lower profile and smaller footprint than it’s
equivalent wet weight in concrete.
Mooring Sinkers
Cast Iron
CAST IRON MOORING SINKERS
Order Code Description
Size (mm)
L W H
SL-MW-I-100 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 100KG 550 330 90
SL-MW-I-350 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 350KG 730 500 170
SL-MW-I-500 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 500KG 840 600 165
SL-MW-I-1000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 1000KG 1100 860 170
SL-MW-I-2500 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 2500KG 1400 1000 300
SL-MW-I-3000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 3000KG* 1500 1200 300
SL-MW-I-5000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 5000KG* 1800 1400 330
Note: 	 All measurements are in mm. All dimensions are approximate. Items marked * are
available on request.